

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15270/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 07/11/2003 in MCC No. 372/2004 & WP
No. 4717/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MEER JAHID ALI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent Nos.3,4,6,9,13,15 & 16 from
the array of parties)

Date: 15/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Upadhayay, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Prayer for deleting the names of respondent nos.
3,4,6,9,13,15 & 16 is accepted at the request and risk of the
petitioners.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master