

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21579-21580/2004

RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CORRECTION,intervention,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.,exemption from filing O.T. and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 10677-10678 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15270 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21590-21591 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 16/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amalpushp Shroti,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await notice of the petitioner No.3 in the notice of alternative arrangement in SLP(C) No. 21579-21580/2004.

List the matter on 2.04.2014.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |  
| | | Registrar |